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FederaDate MeetMeetStaMeetTown MeetName Formula
APF/AA'2025-12-06 US Florida Tarpon Springs Rick Lawrence Memorial Meet Glossbrenner

Place Name Sex Age Country State Equipment Division BodyweightWeightClasSquat1Kg Squat2Kg Squat3Kg Best3Squa Bench1Kg Bench2Kg Bench3Kg Best3Benc Deadlift1KgDeadlift2KgDeadlift3KgBest3Dead TotalKg Points Event
1 Angie Becker F 48 US Fl Bare M45-49 116.57 110+ 205 220 230 230 90 105 120 120 222.5 -237.5 222.5 572.5 390.6 SBD
1 Anne Keckler F 59 US FL Bare M55-59 69.85 75 67.5 77.5 92.5 92.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 72.5 87.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 272.5 239.33 SBD
1 Anne Keckler F 59 US FL Bare M55-59 69.85 75 67.5 72.5 72.5 72.5 87.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 180 158.09 BD
1 Kayla Stone F 22 US FL Bare J20-23 72.3 75 82.5 95 -97.5 95 95 81.44 B
1 Alivia Knight F 19 US FL Multi-ply T18-19 110.04 110+ 67.5 80 -87.5 80 80 55.36 B
1 Rudy Rasmussen M 20 Bare J20-23 145.6 140+ 230 257.5 280 280 115 132.5 147.5 147.5 240 257.5 -272.5 257.5 685 360.64 SBD

DQ Beth McFall M 56 US Fl Bare M55-59 66.67 67.5 105 115 -120 115 -77.5 -77.5 -77.5 137.5 -150 137.5 SBD
1 Michael Franz M 55 US FL Wraps M55-59 111.13 125 165 185 195 195 137.5 147.5 -155 147.5 180 220 220 562.5 315.51 SBD

NS Angelo Angelou M 62 US Fl Bare M60-64 BD
1 Mason Mckeefer M 16 FL FL Multi-ply T16-17 80.01 82.5 115 127.5 130 130 167.5 182.5 -192.5 182.5 312.5 205.55 BD
1 Lee Litchtle M 81 US FL Bare M80+ 87.5 90 115 120 125 125 125 77.71 B

DQ John Lacombe M 58 US FL Unlimited M55-59 117.5 125 -300 -300 -320 B
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